
Summer Holiday Timetable
SWIMMING POOL Monday 18th July - Sunday 4th September

Issued: 13.07.2022



Monday 18th July - Sunday 24th July

Monday 25th July - Sunday 31st July

01480 388111
www.oneleisure.net

One Leisure Huntingdon
St Peters Road

Huntingdon
Cambridgeshire

PE29 7DA



Monday 1st August - Sunday 7th August

Monday 8th August - Sunday 14th August

01480 388111
www.oneleisure.net

One Leisure Huntingdon
St Peters Road

Huntingdon
Cambridgeshire

PE29 7DA



Monday 15th August - Sunday 21st August

Monday 22nd August - Sunday 28th August

01480 388111
www.oneleisure.net

One Leisure Huntingdon
St Peters Road

Huntingdon
Cambridgeshire

PE29 7DA



Monday 29th August - Sunday 4th September

01480 388111
www.oneleisure.net

One Leisure Huntingdon
St Peters Road

Huntingdon
Cambridgeshire

PE29 7DA


